
FASE PRÈVIA CAMPIONAT CATALUNYA RELLEUS BENJAMÍ

Castellar del Vallès, 5 d'abril de 2014

‐ CATEGORIA MASCULINA ‐

SÈRIE LLOC CARRER DORSAL ATLETES CLUB EQ. MARCA Q.
1 1 5 48 J. HERVAS-M. FONTANALS-P. ELIAS-P. VALDEPEÑAS CE PENEDÈS A 40''0
1 2 2 21 A. GARCIA-D. PEREZ-G. CABRERA-J. TORRES AVINENT MANRESA A 41''0
1 3 3 35 J. GIMENEZ-M. AGUILA-O. RIERA-P. GARCIA CA IGUALADA A 41''2
1 4 7 62 A. FUCHS-I. SANCHEZ-GUARDAMINOS-J. BOTELLA-L. LAMAISON MUNTANYENC S.CUGAT A 41''4
1 5 6 55 A. CABRELLES-I. MICHEL-J. DE LA CALZADA-X. RAFART FC BARCELONA 42''1
1 6 8 186 A. ENRIQUE-B. RUIZ-M. MEYA-V. GARCIA UA TERRASSA A 43''0
1 7 1 11 D. MOYA-M. SAUBI-O. HERZBERG-S. TALBI AA PALAMOS B 43''8
1 8 4 38 A. MALAGON-I. ANDRES-M. SAEZ-M. ZOUHRI CA MOLLET 44''3

SÈRIE LLOC CARRER DORSAL ATLETES CLUB EQ. MARCA Q.
2 1 7 64 D. MONTES-G. LUNA-L. MATA-U. FLORES PRATENC AA 40''5
2 2 2 28 A. GOMEZ-F. ESTURILLO-M. CASTILLO-V. ORTEGA CA CANALETES B 42''3
2 3 4 42 B. PUJADES-J. PRENAFETA-M. ORTIZ-R. TEIJEIRO CA NOU BARRIS B 44''1
2 4 3 37 B. PAVON-J.LIRIO-G.NET-PRADA CA LAIETANIA 45''0
2 5 1 20 R.SINGH-J. PITARQUE-R. ROSINES-S. GALDO AE S.ANDREU BARCA B 45''1
2 6 8 188 H. PEREZ-J. MONTANYA-L. RUIZ-S. MBARUK UGE BADALONA 46''5
2 5 50 A. PASCUAL-M.PERALTA-N. DRITSAKIS-O. SUBIROS CG TARRAGONA DQ 170.7
2 6 57 E. PONS-J. IZQUIERDO-J. MORAGAS-V. PLAZA GA LLUÏSOS MATARO B DQ 170.7

SÈRIE LLOC CARRER DORSAL ATLETES CLUB EQ. MARCA Q.
3 1 5 47 D. GALIANA-H. VENTURA-I. HAYNES-P. CURTO CA TERRES DE L´EBRE 39''4
3 2 7 61 A. CARBONELL-A. VILLEGAS-B. CASAS-R. VARGAS JA SABADELL B 39''8
3 3 6 54 M.MONTOLIU-M.SANCHEZ-M.PEREZ-F.SANTIAGO DINAMI-K CA VILANOVA B 40''0
3 4 1 10 A. BOSCH-C. RUIZ-H. MECHAAL-M. MARTI AA PALAMOS A 40''4
3 5 4 39 A. DURAN-A. RAMIREZ-G. SANCHEZ-J. CUNI CA MONTORNES A 40''5
3 6 2 21 A. LORENZO-G. FORNIELES-O. RUIZ-V. LLUC AVINENT MANRESA B 41''3
3 7 3 34 A. REVERTER-E. GONZÁLEZ-V. ESPÓSITO-A. VIZCAINO CA GRANOLLERS B 44''7
3 8 8 185 A. SUMELL-N. PASTOR-X. VIAPLANA-Y. CAMPOS UA RUBÍ B 44''9

SÈRIE LLOC CARRER DORSAL ATLETES CLUB EQ. MARCA Q.
4 1 5 49 D. ELIAS-J. GALAN-L. LINARES-M. ACHCAOUCAOU CE PENEDÈS B 41''4
4 2 2 29 I. PRADOS-P. CORRAL-P. GUILLEN-P. MORENO CA CANOVELLES A 41''8
4 3 7 63 B. HUERCIO-F. MEDOUNE-I. ARTIGAS-J. CUEVAS MUNTANYENC S.CUGAT B 42''0
4 4 3 36 J. CASTELLS-J. CLEMENTE-J. MAGAÑA-O. ALONSO CA IGUALADA B 42''3
4 5 1 19 G. SANCHEZ-H. GARCIA-B.VALLS-J. PEREZ AE S.ANDREU BARCA A 44''1
4 6 4 43 G. CORBERA-J. LUZON-J. MARQUEZ-R. CAPDEVILA CA PARETS 44''5
4 7 8 187 C. CANSADO-E. CANSADO-M. VILLA-E. INIESTA UA TERRASSA B 45''9
4 6 56 J. FERNANDEZ-N. DE LANUZA-P. LANCHO-X. ALVAREZ GA LLUÏSOS MATARO A DQ 170.7

SÈRIE LLOC CARRER DORSAL ATLETES CLUB EQ. MARCA Q.
5 1 8 67 A. DURAN-J. CAMALLONGA-M. LOPEZ-P. CORDERO UA RUBÍ A 39''0
5 2 7 60 A. DE FRANCISCO-C. MAMAH-I. BOLIVAR-M. GARCIA JA SABADELL A 39''5
5 3 5 46 A. GARCIA-G. FERRANDIZ-M. ROZAS-R. PAREDES CA TARRAGONA 41''0
5 4 3 33 A. HERNANDEZ-A. LLOBET-G. PARRA-G. SANDOVAL CA GRANOLLERS A 42''2
5 5 6 53 D. IMPROTA-I. ESPEJO-J. AMELL-T. SILVER DINAMI-K CA VILANOVA A 42''5
5 6 2 25 A. GUEVARA-J. DOMENECH-L. KLEIN-T. GAUCI CA CALELLA 44''2
5 7 4 40 A. PORRAL-E. GALLARDO-H. PEREZ-J. ESCOFET CA MONTORNES B 44''2
5 8 1 9 P. BALLART-A. RIBA-P. BRAJONES-P. RUBIO AA CATALUNYA B 44''3

SÈRIE LLOC CARRER DORSAL ATLETES CLUB EQ. MARCA Q.
6 1 6 65 A. GONZALEZ-A. GONZALEZ-D. CASTRO-M. RODRIGUEZ RIPOLLET UA A 40''0
6 2 7 66 D. ARQUEROS-P. PEÑARANDO-P. RODRIGUEZ-Y. DAHAK RIPOLLET UA B 41''4
6 3 2 31 A. QUEROL-H. GARCIA-J. PAREDES-S. CORRAL CA CASTELLAR A 41''5
6 4 4 51 J. JIMENEZ-O. GONZALEZ-O. VILA-Y. AZZOUGOUAGH CORNELLÀ AT. A 43''4
6 5 1 30 A. MELLOUKI-A. TORRES-O. DELGADO-P. GRANADO CA CANOVELLES B 44''2
6 6 5 58 B. CRESCENTI-B. MORANCHO-E. ARMAN-M. GARCIA ISS - L'HOSPITALET A 45''0
6 3 44 D. CORIS-F. ALCAZAR-M. ANGUITA-M. CASALS CA SANT CELONI DNS

SÈRIE LLOC CARRER DORSAL ATLETES CLUB EQ. MARCA Q.
7 1 5 45 D. DE HARO-H. GARCIA-I. REYES-O. ADELL CA SANT JUST 39''6
7 2 4 41 A. GONZALO-E. GALAZIA-J. ANGULO-J. ROBLES CA NOU BARRIS A 40''2
7 3 1 3 D. GARCIA-J. FORNOS-J. FRANCO-S. CASTELL AA CATALUNYA A 42''6
7 3 32 A. MARTINEZ-N. GONZALEZ-N. MORENO-O. LUQUE CA CASTELLAR B DNS
7 6 52 A. CORDERO-D. ALBERTI-J. FERNANDEZ-R. FELIU CORNELLÀ AT. B DNS
7 7 59 A. PEREZ-A. RAIGADA-B. LINARES-M. BROQUETAS ISS - L'HOSPITALET B DNS
7 2 27 A. ALSINA-D. POYO-H. TORRE-O. RAMOS CA CANALETES A DQ 170.7



FASE PRÈVIA CAMPIONAT CATALUNYA RELLEUS BENJAMÍ

Castellar del Vallès, 5 d'abril de 2014

‐ CATEGORIA MASCULINA ‐

LLOC ATLETES CLUB EQ. MARCA Q.
1 A. DURAN-J. CAMALLONGA-M. LOPEZ-P. CORDERO UA RUBÍ A 39''0 Q

2 D. GALIANA-H. VENTURA-I. HAYNES-P. CURTO CA TERRES DE L´EBRE 39''4 Q

3 A. DE FRANCISCO-C. MAMAH-I. BOLIVAR-M. GARCIA JA SABADELL A 39''5 Q

4 D. DE HARO-H. GARCIA-I. REYES-O. ADELL CA SANT JUST 39''6 Q

5 A. CARBONELL-A. VILLEGAS-B. CASAS-R. VARGAS JA SABADELL B 39''8
6 J. HERVAS-M. FONTANALS-P. ELIAS-P. VALDEPEÑAS CE PENEDÈS A 40''0 Q

7 M.MONTOLIU-M.SANCHEZ-M.PEREZ-F.SANTIAGO DINAMI-K CA VILANOVA B 40''0 Q

8 A. GONZALEZ-A. GONZALEZ-D. CASTRO-M. RODRIGUEZ RIPOLLET UA A 40''0 Q

9 A. GONZALO-E. GALAZIA-J. ANGULO-J. ROBLES CA NOU BARRIS A 40''2 Q

10 A. BOSCH-C. RUIZ-H. MECHAAL-M. MARTI AA PALAMOS A 40''4 Q

11 D. MONTES-G. LUNA-L. MATA-U. FLORES PRATENC AA 40''5 Q

12 A. DURAN-A. RAMIREZ-G. SANCHEZ-J. CUNI CA MONTORNES A 40''5 Q

13 A. GARCIA-D. PEREZ-G. CABRERA-J. TORRES AVINENT MANRESA A 41''0 Q

14 A. GARCIA-G. FERRANDIZ-M. ROZAS-R. PAREDES CA TARRAGONA 41''0 Q

15 J. GIMENEZ-M. AGUILA-O. RIERA-P. GARCIA CA IGUALADA A 41''2 Q

16 A. LORENZO-G. FORNIELES-O. RUIZ-V. LLUC AVINENT MANRESA B 41''3
17 A. FUCHS-I. SANCHEZ-GUARDAMINOS-J. BOTELLA-L. LAMAISON MUNTANYENC S.CUGAT A 41''4 Q

18 D. ELIAS-J. GALAN-L. LINARES-M. ACHCAOUCAOU CE PENEDÈS B 41''4
19 D. ARQUEROS-P. PEÑARANDO-P. RODRIGUEZ-Y. DAHAK RIPOLLET UA B 41''4
20 A. QUEROL-H. GARCIA-J. PAREDES-S. CORRAL CA CASTELLAR A 41''5 Q

21 I. PRADOS-P. CORRAL-P. GUILLEN-P. MORENO CA CANOVELLES A 41''8
22 B. HUERCIO-F. MEDOUNE-I. ARTIGAS-J. CUEVAS MUNTANYENC S.CUGAT B 42''0
23 A. CABRELLES-I. MICHEL-J. DE LA CALZADA-X. RAFART FC BARCELONA 42''1
24 A. HERNANDEZ-A. LLOBET-G. PARRA-G. SANDOVAL CA GRANOLLERS A 42''2
25 A. GOMEZ-F. ESTURILLO-M. CASTILLO-V. ORTEGA CA CANALETES B 42''3
26 J. CASTELLS-J. CLEMENTE-J. MAGAÑA-O. ALONSO CA IGUALADA B 42''3
27 D. IMPROTA-I. ESPEJO-J. AMELL-T. SILVER DINAMI-K CA VILANOVA A 42''5
28 D. GARCIA-J. FORNOS-J. FRANCO-S. CASTELL AA CATALUNYA A 42''6
29 A. ENRIQUE-B. RUIZ-M. MEYA-V. GARCIA UA TERRASSA A 43''0
30 J. JIMENEZ-O. GONZALEZ-O. VILA-Y. AZZOUGOUAGH CORNELLÀ AT. A 43''4
31 D. MOYA-M. SAUBI-O. HERZBERG-S. TALBI AA PALAMOS B 43''8
32 B. PUJADES-J. PRENAFETA-M. ORTIZ-R. TEIJEIRO CA NOU BARRIS B 44''1
33 G. SANCHEZ-H. GARCIA-B.VALLS-J. PEREZ AE S.ANDREU BARCA A 44''1
34 A. GUEVARA-J. DOMENECH-L. KLEIN-T. GAUCI CA CALELLA 44''2
35 A. PORRAL-E. GALLARDO-H. PEREZ-J. ESCOFET CA MONTORNES B 44''2
36 A. MELLOUKI-A. TORRES-O. DELGADO-P. GRANADO CA CANOVELLES B 44''2
37 A. MALAGON-I. ANDRES-M. SAEZ-M. ZOUHRI CA MOLLET 44''3
38 P. BALLART-A. RIBA-P. BRAJONES-P. RUBIO AA CATALUNYA B 44''3
39 G. CORBERA-J. LUZON-J. MARQUEZ-R. CAPDEVILA CA PARETS 44''5
40 A. REVERTER-E. GONZÁLEZ-V. ESPÓSITO-A. VIZCAINO CA GRANOLLERS B 44''7
41 A. SUMELL-N. PASTOR-X. VIAPLANA-Y. CAMPOS UA RUBÍ B 44''9
42 B. PAVON-J.LIRIO-G.NET-PRADA CA LAIETANIA 45''0
43 B. CRESCENTI-B. MORANCHO-E. ARMAN-M. GARCIA ISS - L'HOSPITALET A 45''0
44 R.SINGH-J. PITARQUE-R. ROSINES-S. GALDO AE S.ANDREU BARCA B 45''1
45 C. CANSADO-E. CANSADO-M. VILLA-E. INIESTA UA TERRASSA B 45''9
46 H. PEREZ-J. MONTANYA-L. RUIZ-S. MBARUK UGE BADALONA 46''5

A. PASCUAL-M.PERALTA-N. DRITSAKIS-O. SUBIROS CG TARRAGONA DQ 170.7
E. PONS-J. IZQUIERDO-J. MORAGAS-V. PLAZA GA LLUÏSOS MATARO B DQ 170.7
J. FERNANDEZ-N. DE LANUZA-P. LANCHO-X. ALVAREZ GA LLUÏSOS MATARO A DQ 170.7
A. ALSINA-D. POYO-H. TORRE-O. RAMOS CA CANALETES A DQ 170.7
D. CORIS-F. ALCAZAR-M. ANGUITA-M. CASALS CA SANT CELONI DNS
A. MARTINEZ-N. GONZALEZ-N. MORENO-O. LUQUE CA CASTELLAR B DNS
A. CORDERO-D. ALBERTI-J. FERNANDEZ-R. FELIU CORNELLÀ AT. B DNS
A. PEREZ-A. RAIGADA-B. LINARES-M. BROQUETAS ISS - L'HOSPITALET B DNS



FASE PRÈVIA CAMPIONAT CATALUNYA RELLEUS BENJAMÍ

Castellar del Vallès, 5 d'abril de 2014

‐ CATEGORIA FEMENINA ‐

SÈRIE LLOC CARRER DORSAL ATLETES CLUB EQ. MARCA Q.
1 1 1 196 B. HERVAS-J. MUNTE-M. ALFONSO-R. REQUENA CA CANALETES A 41''5
1 2 7 982 A. MONTSERRAT-B. ANDREOLI-J. HURTADO-J. ESZTER ERDOS CE UNIVERSITARI A 42''4
1 3 4 975 A. SUAREZ-J. SUAREZ-A.DE LAS HERAS-Z. BUENO CA TARRAGONA B 42''5
1 4 6 816 A. GIL-C. ROBERT-O. VIDAL-L. RODRIGUEZ CA IGUALADA B 43''0
1 5 3 989 D. JIMENEZ-E. GASPAR-L. MAYNE-M. OTERO ISS - L'HOSPITALET A 44''5
1 6 2 1092 B. AYRA-C. BLANCAFORT-L. MORROS-L. ZURITA UGE BADALONA 44''8
1 7 8 908 P. ARMENTO-N. BRONCANO-E. PUJOL-J. CUBELL CA MONTORNES B 55''0
1 5 189 A. TAPIA-G. SERRA-J. ARMENGOL-N. SOLER AA CATALUNYA DQ 170.6

SÈRIE LLOC CARRER DORSAL ATLETES CLUB EQ. MARCA Q.
2 1 4 974 B. POMES-O. NOLLA-M. POMES-N. SANCHEZ CA TARRAGONA A 38''3
2 2 2 654 A. LOPEZ-C. BISBAL-M. MORON-N. MOIX CA IGUALADA A 38''8
2 3 5 976 A. CHAVARRIA-A. PUENTES-C. HERRERO-S. CANALDA CA TERRES DE L´EBRE 40''7
2 4 1 190 C. SANCHEZ-L. GOMEZ-N. GUERRERO-N. MONTIEL AA PALAMOS 51''6
2 5 8 1091 A. BRU-I. LOZANO-J. FUENTES-M. JIMENEZ UA TERRASSA B 53''0
2 3 850 A. SERRANO-L. PUERTA-A.ALTIMIRA-N. DOT CA LAIETANIA DNS
2 7 990 A. PIAZUELO-M. ARMAN-M. OTERO-S. NUENO ISS - L'HOSPITALET B DNS
2 6 988 A. SOLANEZ-C. SOLER-I. MOLINA-N. MARTINEZ GA LLUÏSOS MATARO B DQ 170.7

SÈRIE LLOC CARRER DORSAL ATLETES CLUB EQ. MARCA Q.
3 1 4 972 A. GARCIA-C. PUENTEDURA-E. TORRES-O. MIRANDA CA SANT JUST A 40''0
3 2 5 977 A. QUERO-B. GRANDIO-B. SAGRERA-G. FAJA CA VIC 41''1
3 3 7 991 I. MORENO-M. DELGADO DE TORRES-O. GOMEZ-S. ATIENZA JA SABADELL A 42''2
3 4 3 996 A. RECIO-A. RODRIGUEZ-H. BARAJAS-N. MORILLO MUNTANYENC S.CUGAT B 42''9
3 5 8 1090 I. PALOMAR-L. MORA-L. ROCAFOLL-O. MARTIN UA TERRASSA A 43''0
3 6 2 557 A. BONILLA-C. ESPINAR-M. GRANELL-N. BACHAR CA GRANOLLERS B 43''7
3 7 6 987 A. ORDOYO-C. GRAJERA-M. PALACIN-N. ARRANZ GA LLUÏSOS MATARO A 45''0
3 8 1 191 L. GRAU-M. SOTILLOS-N. GUIJO-N. PERALTA AE S.ANDREU BARCA 45''4

SÈRIE LLOC CARRER DORSAL ATLETES CLUB EQ. MARCA Q.
4 1 1 192 A. SUÑE-C. MANZANO-M. SANLLEHI-M. SANTANACH AVINENT MANRESA A 38''7
4 2 2 556 A. BENITEZ-C. LOZANO-I. VALCARCEL-R. JUAN CA GRANOLLERS A 39''3
4 3 5 978 B. CACERES-L. CASASOLA-N. NUÑEZ-X. CACERES CA VILADECANS 40''0
4 4 3 859 C. GIMENEZ-J. ESCAYOL-L. GUZMAN-N. GOMEZ CA MAS PIERA (CAMP) 42''7
4 5 8 1020 A. CORDERO-L. VELAZQUEZ-M. MORALES-V. OLALLA UA RUBÍ B 44''8
4 6 7 992 G. CORTES-J. CASTILLERO-M. SALVADOR-S. GANCEDO JA SABADELL B 45''0
4 7 4 973 C. BEJARANO-E. MORENO-I. IRIGOYEN-P. RODRIGUEZ CA SANT JUST B 46''7
4 6 986 A. PASCUAL-H. BADIAS-L. RUIZ-N. VIDAL DINAMI-K CA VILANOVA DNS

SÈRIE LLOC CARRER DORSAL ATLETES CLUB EQ. MARCA Q.
5 1 8 999 A. PASTOR-C. LUENGO-L. VARGAS-V. VILCHES UA RUBÍ A 40''3
5 2 7 993 B. RUIZ-C. CARRILLO-C. SANCHEZ-M. MONZON LLEIDA UA 40''4
5 3 3 864 A. FILBA-A. SOLA-I. GRACIA-L. GRANELL CA MOLLET A 40''9
5 4 1 193 A. SALONI-I. SALAS-G. AMETLLA-N. POWER AVINENT MANRESA B 43''3
5 5 5 979 A. FITO-A. REDONDO-B. JARA-N. ESCUDERO CD PALAFOLLS 43''4
5 6 6 985 A. SALAS-G. ZUÑIGA-I. PIÑEIRO-M. LEZCANO CORNELLÀ AT. 43''6
5 2 199 J. ALVAREZ-L. ARDERIUS-M. SANCHEZ-P. CLERMONT CA CASTELLAR DNS
5 4 971 A. LOBO-C. DIAZ-E. ASENSIO-J. SANCHEZ CA SANT CELONI DNS

SÈRIE LLOC CARRER DORSAL ATLETES CLUB EQ. MARCA Q.
6 1 5 980 A. BLANCO-A. SABARICH-J. ROMEU-J. TRAVE CE PENEDÈS A 41''2
6 2 6 984 A. BERNAD-A.MUÑOZ-J. BOADA-R. BLASCO CG TARRAGONA 41''6
6 3 8 998 I. GOMEZ-L. MARTINEZ-M. RAMON-S. MIRAVITLLES UA BARBERÀ 42''3
6 4 4 970 A. MARTINEZ-A. VAQUERIZO-J. LAHOSA-L. SOLER CA PARETS 43''1
6 5 3 874 A. SIRAT-A. ULLIBARRI-M. ABAD-N. SIRAT CA MOLLET B 44''5
6 6 7 994 A. AKANDE-A. HERNANDEZ-C. MUÑOZ-H. MARTIN MARTORELL AC 45''6
6 7 1 194 A. TEYS-C. DOMENECH-D. TEYS-L. AMAYA CA CALELLA A 47''2
6 8 2 198 A. TORRES-A. VALLEJERA-C. DE LA PIEDRA-P. SILGADO CA CANOVELLES 47''7

SÈRIE LLOC CARRER DORSAL ATLETES CLUB EQ. MARCA Q.
7 1 7 995 I. BALAGUE-L. SANCHEZ-N. RODRIGUEZ-T. MORENO MUNTANYENC S.CUGAT A 41''6
7 2 4 958 B. VIDAL-C. CUEVAS-H. LACAMBRA-N. RODRIGUEZ CA NOU BARRIS 42''2
7 3 5 981 A. COMPTE-G. CHACON-M. CARBONELL-A.CELDA CE PENEDÈS B 43''4
7 4 6 983 M. GONZALEZ- E. DUMITIESCU-M. BLANCO-N. BONAFONTE CE UNIVERSITARI B 43''8
7 5 2 197 M. TIBURCIO-C. RODRIGUEZ-L. RODRIGUEZ-M. MESTRE CA CANALETES B 44''3
7 6 3 875 B. GALLARDO-L. FARRE-L. BENITEZ-T. ESPEJO CA MONTORNES A 44''6
7 1 195 D. TEYS-I. BATISTA-J. CANALETA-L. AMAYA CA CALELLA B DNS
7 8 997 A. RIBAS-A. SOLANA-J. SOLE-L. DOMINGUEZ PRATENC AA DNS



FASE PRÈVIA CAMPIONAT CATALUNYA RELLEUS BENJAMÍ

Castellar del Vallès, 5 d'abril de 2014

‐ CATEGORIA FEMENINA ‐

LLOC ATLETES CLUB EQ. MARCA Q.

1 B. POMES-O. NOLLA-M. POMES-N. SANCHEZ CA TARRAGONA A 38''3 Q

2 A. SUÑE-C. MANZANO-M. SANLLEHI-M. SANTANACH AVINENT MANRESA A 38''7 Q

3 A. LOPEZ-C. BISBAL-M. MORON-N. MOIX CA IGUALADA A 38''8 Q

4 A. BENITEZ-C. LOZANO-I. VALCARCEL-R. JUAN CA GRANOLLERS A 39''3 Q

5 A. GARCIA-C. PUENTEDURA-E. TORRES-O. MIRANDA CA SANT JUST A 40''0 Q

6 B. CACERES-L. CASASOLA-N. NUÑEZ-X. CACERES CA VILADECANS 40''0 Q

7 A. PASTOR-C. LUENGO-L. VARGAS-V. VILCHES UA RUBÍ A 40''3 Q

8 B. RUIZ-C. CARRILLO-C. SANCHEZ-M. MONZON LLEIDA UA 40''4 Q

9 A. CHAVARRIA-A. PUENTES-C. HERRERO-S. CANALDA CA TERRES DE L´EBRE 40''7 Q

10 A. FILBA-A. SOLA-I. GRACIA-L. GRANELL CA MOLLET A 40''9 Q

11 A. QUERO-B. GRANDIO-B. SAGRERA-G. FAJA CA VIC 41''1 Q

12 A. BLANCO-A. SABARICH-J. ROMEU-J. TRAVE CE PENEDÈS A 41''2 Q

13 B. HERVAS-J. MUNTE-M. ALFONSO-R. REQUENA CA CANALETES A 41''5 Q

14 A. BERNAD-A.MUÑOZ-J. BOADA-R. BLASCO CG TARRAGONA 41''6 Q

15 I. BALAGUE-L. SANCHEZ-N. RODRIGUEZ-T. MORENO MUNTANYENC S.CUGAT A 41''6 Q

16 I. MORENO-M. DELGADO DE TORRES-O. GOMEZ-S. ATIENZA JA SABADELL A 42''2 Q

17 B. VIDAL-C. CUEVAS-H. LACAMBRA-N. RODRIGUEZ CA NOU BARRIS 42''2 Q

18 I. GOMEZ-L. MARTINEZ-M. RAMON-S. MIRAVITLLES UA BARBERÀ 42''3
19 A. MONTSERRAT-B. ANDREOLI-J. HURTADO-J. ESZTER ERDOS CE UNIVERSITARI A 42''4
20 A. SUAREZ-J. SUAREZ-A.DE LAS HERAS-Z. BUENO CA TARRAGONA B 42''5
21 C. GIMENEZ-J. ESCAYOL-L. GUZMAN-N. GOMEZ CA MAS PIERA (CAMP) 42''7
22 A. RECIO-A. RODRIGUEZ-H. BARAJAS-N. MORILLO MUNTANYENC S.CUGAT B 42''9
23 A. GIL-C. ROBERT-O. VIDAL-L. RODRIGUEZ CA IGUALADA B 43''0
24 I. PALOMAR-L. MORA-L. ROCAFOLL-O. MARTIN UA TERRASSA A 43''0
25 A. MARTINEZ-A. VAQUERIZO-J. LAHOSA-L. SOLER CA PARETS 43''1
26 A. SALONI-I. SALAS-G. AMETLLA-N. POWER AVINENT MANRESA B 43''3
27 A. FITO-A. REDONDO-B. JARA-N. ESCUDERO CD PALAFOLLS 43''4
28 A. COMPTE-G. CHACON-M. CARBONELL-A.CELDA CE PENEDÈS B 43''4
29 A. SALAS-G. ZUÑIGA-I. PIÑEIRO-M. LEZCANO CORNELLÀ AT. 43''6
30 A. BONILLA-C. ESPINAR-M. GRANELL-N. BACHAR CA GRANOLLERS B 43''7
31 M. GONZALEZ- E. DUMITIESCU-M. BLANCO-N. BONAFONTE CE UNIVERSITARI B 43''8
32 M. TIBURCIO-C. RODRIGUEZ-L. RODRIGUEZ-M. MESTRE CA CANALETES B 44''3
33 D. JIMENEZ-E. GASPAR-L. MAYNE-M. OTERO ISS - L'HOSPITALET A 44''5
34 A. SIRAT-A. ULLIBARRI-M. ABAD-N. SIRAT CA MOLLET B 44''5
35 B. GALLARDO-L. FARRE-L. BENITEZ-T. ESPEJO CA MONTORNES A 44''6
36 B. AYRA-C. BLANCAFORT-L. MORROS-L. ZURITA UGE BADALONA 44''8
37 A. CORDERO-L. VELAZQUEZ-M. MORALES-V. OLALLA UA RUBÍ B 44''8
38 A. ORDOYO-C. GRAJERA-M. PALACIN-N. ARRANZ GA LLUÏSOS MATARO A 45''0
39 G. CORTES-J. CASTILLERO-M. SALVADOR-S. GANCEDO JA SABADELL B 45''0
40 L. GRAU-M. SOTILLOS-N. GUIJO-N. PERALTA AE S.ANDREU BARCA 45''4
41 A. AKANDE-A. HERNANDEZ-C. MUÑOZ-H. MARTIN MARTORELL AC 45''6
42 C. BEJARANO-E. MORENO-I. IRIGOYEN-P. RODRIGUEZ CA SANT JUST B 46''7
43 A. TEYS-C. DOMENECH-D. TEYS-L. AMAYA CA CALELLA A 47''2
44 A. TORRES-A. VALLEJERA-C. DE LA PIEDRA-P. SILGADO CA CANOVELLES 47''7
45 C. SANCHEZ-L. GOMEZ-N. GUERRERO-N. MONTIEL AA PALAMOS 51''6
46 A. BRU-I. LOZANO-J. FUENTES-M. JIMENEZ UA TERRASSA B 53''0
47 P. ARMENTO-N. BRONCANO-E. PUJOL-J. CUBELL CA MONTORNES B 55''0

A. TAPIA-G. SERRA-J. ARMENGOL-N. SOLER AA CATALUNYA DQ 170.6
A. SOLANEZ-C. SOLER-I. MOLINA-N. MARTINEZ GA LLUÏSOS MATARO B DQ 170.7
A. SERRANO-L. PUERTA-A.ALTIMIRA-N. DOT CA LAIETANIA DNS
A. PIAZUELO-M. ARMAN-M. OTERO-S. NUENO ISS - L'HOSPITALET B DNS
A. PASCUAL-H. BADIAS-L. RUIZ-N. VIDAL DINAMI-K CA VILANOVA DNS
J. ALVAREZ-L. ARDERIUS-M. SANCHEZ-P. CLERMONT CA CASTELLAR DNS
A. LOBO-C. DIAZ-E. ASENSIO-J. SANCHEZ CA SANT CELONI DNS
D. TEYS-I. BATISTA-J. CANALETA-L. AMAYA CA CALELLA B DNS
A. RIBAS-A. SOLANA-J. SOLE-L. DOMINGUEZ PRATENC AA DNS


